2014 Migration Run Overall Male/Female
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Name

Carl Seger
Jan Spurkland
Chaz Dimarzio

Tony Eskeln
John Roed|
Denver Waclawski
Sean Murphy
Carl Kincaid
Mike Petersen
Philop Alderfer
Andrei Tsyganenko
Peter Johnson
Mark Hemstreet
Lance Williamson

Bob Platte
Bjorn Nilsson
David Obrien

Sam Koster
Neil Lindquist

Tanner Reid

Jesse Kirby
Stefan Ashe
Corry Thomas
Nick Dufour

Stephen Bottum

Ralph Broshes
Cody Bryden

Rio Pitcher

Ben Gibson
Chris Cushman
Hunter Green

Shay Stiers
John Chapple

Casey Otis
Aaron Isenhour

Douglas Waclawski

Jai Badajos
Edam Badajos
Daniel Bunker
Jack Anderson

Jason Sykes

Don Pitcher

Bib #

14
10
28
82
105
126
100
130
113
168
84
40
136
87
101
51
53
42
46
67
118
156
178
60
13
154
23
93
97
170
147
133
146
57
115
127
203
202
88
138
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Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 20-24
Male 10-14
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 10-14
Male 50-54
Male 10-14
Male 10-14
Male 10-14
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 45-49
Male 65-69
Male 10-14
Male 10-14
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 10-14
Male 10-14
Male 65-69
Male 10-14
Male 25-29
Male 40-44

Aale 9 and unde

Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 20-24
Male 30-34
Male 60-64

Sex

33333333333333333333333333333333333333333S3

Time

0:18:20,47
0:18:26,44
0:18:42,59
0:20:11,64
0:20:59,51
0:21:08,89
0:21:14,66
0:21:29,57
0:21:38,22
0:21:38,92
0:22:21,82
0:22:27,65
0:22:48,29
0:22:51,27
0:23:10,31
0:24:03,23
0:24:08,96
0:24:16,15
0:24:16,39
0:25:37,58
0:25:56,12
0:26:15,80
0:26:25,03
0:26:26,91
0:26:33,98
0:26:35,87
0:26:39,16
0:27:05,90
0:27:51,88
0:27:54,33
0:27:55,69
0:28:06,31
0:28:20,53
0:28:34,89
0:29:46,96
0:30:13,90
0:30:35,72
0:30:36,86
0:31:04,46
0:32:02,76
0:32:55,67
0:32:59,66
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
Female
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Martin Renner
Tad Russell
Lucas Renner
Sky Stiers
Geoff Coble
Casey Bryden
Geo Beach
Jude Daniere
Seamus Mcdonough
Thomas Mcdonough
Theo Mcdonough
Mike Booz
Chris Thomas
Lee Lowe
Mike lllg
Stephen Nilsson
Scott Hauser
Aaron Poe
Espen Restad
John Anderson
Martin Lavry
Mark Edminster

Andy Notopoulos
Megan Spurkland
Leslie Rawson
Heather Albright
Stephanie Schmitt
Ashley Anderson
Jane Wiebe
Danielle Jerry
Hillary Seger
Lindsay Henkelman
Miranda Beach
Carey Restino
Georgia Pears
Rachel Lord
Terri Mach
Angie Otteson
Sue Mauger
Emily Lints
Kristin Sykes
Amanda Gibson
Judith Steyer
Maureen Filipek
Elizabeth Johnson
Kelly Mcdevitt

68
129
71
134
86
24
121
90
109
107
108
163
179
18
16
49
33
63
206
205
117
142

229

26

145
20
92

102
15

112

120

111
59
98

131
81
47
99

96
12
85
181
104
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Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Nale 9 and unde
Male 10-14
Male 50-54
Aale 9 and unde
Male 55-59
Aale 9 and unde
Nale 9 and unde
Male 45-49
Nale 9 and unde
Male 35-39
Nale 9 and unde
Male 10-14
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 35-39
Male 15-19
Male 50-54
Male 60-64
Male 60-64

Female 20-24
Female 35-39
Female 20-24
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 55-59
Female 50-54
Female 35-39
Female 20-24
Female 15-19
Female 40-44
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Female 55-59
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Femalel0-14
Female 40-44
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0:33:01,92
0:33:08,78
0:33:33,38
0:34:12,96
0:34:22,66
0:34:49,21
0:36:00,30
0:37:10,26
0:38:56,17
0:38:56,44
0:38:56,69
0:39:13,74
0:39:47,46
0:41:55,74
0:41:56,78
0:42:16,87
0:48:46,74
0:49:14,95
0:51:24,52
0:51:28,09
0:53:06,27
0:53:44,06

0:21:12,50
0:22:04,42
0:22:13,60
0:23:18,53
0:23:19,56
0:23:27,29
0:24:27,39
0:24:33,11
0:24:53,27
0:25:27,62
0:25:41,95
0:25:54,96
0:26:21,21
0:26:23,91
0:26:34,53
0:26:34,97
0:26:36,39
0:27:14,57
0:27:34,81
0:27:56,08
0:27:59,68
0:28:12,78
0:28:23,27
0:28:31,09
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Ruby Lindquist
Sadie Lindquist
Lydia Jawby
Tara Schmidt
Carolyn Seramur
Megan Leung
Katrina Rozeboom
Kerry Reardon
Ori Badajos
Elena Badajos
Brooke Shafer
Jackie Mcdonough
Julia Johnson
Heather Beggs
Christine Anderson
Laura Isenhour
Sara Bundy
Maria Sweppy
Amy Russell
Emilie Otis
Elsa Otis
Beatrix Mcdough
Morgan Edminster
Tanya Shafer
Sydney Webb
Diane Ditton
Wendy Bryden
Elysha Chapple
Theresa Slaven
Carmen Field
Eryn Field
Deb Lowney
Hannah Heimbuch
Kelley Borgen
Bonnie Mastolier
Valerie Mastolier
Naomi Lowe
Trini Uvaas
Natalie Jones
Jill Donieve
Rosy Drath
Jane Nollar
Gracie Miotke
Amanda Miotke
Krista Etzwiler
Claira Booz
Jennifer Booz

44
45
83
153
72
151
152
66
204
149
164
106
180
21
139
114
77
125
128
56
58
110
144
161
119
148
22
175
74
31
124
155
137
132

167
75
76
89

165
123
122
162
166
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Femalel0-14
Femalel0-14
Femalel0-14
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Female 55-59
Female 35-39

'male 9 and und
'male 9 and und

Female 40-44
Femalel0-14
Female 35-39
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 60-64
Female 45-49
Female 40-44

'male 9 and und
'male 9 and und

Female 20-24
Female 35-39
Female 50-54
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Female 30-34
Female 60-64
Female 50-54

'male 9 and und

Female 55-59
Female 25-29
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 15-19

'male 9 and und

Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 40-44

'male 9 and und

Female 30-34
Female 40-44

'male 9 and und

Female 35-39
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0:28:50,44
0:28:50,65
0:28:50,92
0:29:07,38
0:29:49,99
0:30:01,56
0:30:02,17
0:30:37,80
0:30:42,90
0:30:43,08
0:30:54,72
0:31:17,16
0:31:57,73
0:32:01,60
0:32:02,64
0:32:25,26
0:33:00,73
0:33:06,01
0:33:08,72
0:33:12,26
0:33:12,59
0:33:52,70
0:34:03,04
0:34:08,42
0:34:23,91
0:34:43,82
0:34:49,73
0:35:04,31
0:35:13,71
0:35:24,17
0:35:24,58
0:35:33,63
0:35:51,33
0:35:53,99
0:35:58,88
0:35:59,63
0:36:17,85
0:37:06,51
0:37:06,55
0:37:14,29
0:37:31,85
0:37:32,57
0:38:39,86
0:38:54,47
0:38:54,86
0:39:13,06
0:39:24,70



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Bea Peek
Laura Peek
Michelle Drake
Julie Thomas
Janette Shafer
Mary Marshall
Jenifer Venendaal
Marybeth Koster
Cheryl lllg
Megan Koster
Anica Nilsson
Maureen Johnson
Binget Nilsson
Gemma Alderfer
Amy Alderfer
Krystal Super
Frida Renner
Heather Renner
Rama Phum
Kelly Super
Anne Thomas
Becky Hauser
Quetzel Hauser
Elenore Poe
Kari Odden
Katir Britton
Brandy Super
Megan Rawson
Alison Cojocar
Heidi Johnson
Macy Marquez
Ida Gullett
Aria Hill
Shelly Laukitis
Barb Scalzi
Mary Edminster
Megan Magee
Karena Udelhoven

62
61
80
177
160
140
176
41
17
43
50
182
48
169
171
158
70
69
78
157
150
34
35
64
201
19
159
27
25
103
11
116
79
135
141
143
95
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Femalel0-14
Female 45-49
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 45-49
Female 35-39
Femalel0-14
Femalel0-14
Female 50-54
Female 45-49
'male 9 and und
Female 35-39
Femalel0-14
'male 9 and und
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
'male 9 and und
Female 40-44
Female 35-39
'male 9 and und
'male 9 and und
Female 20-24
Female 25-29
Female 35-39
Female 25-29
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Female 20-24
Female 30-34
'male 9 and und
Female 45-49
Female 60-64
Female 25-29
Female 20-24
Female 45-49
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0:39:36,41
0:39:36,42
0:39:47,40
0:39:47,47
0:40:14,27
0:40:28,90
0:40:30,14
0:41:48,45
0:41:56,59
0:42:08,17
0:42:08,43
0:42:11,74
0:42:17,05
0:42:27,50
0:42:27,50
0:42:31,74
0:42:49,42
0:42:49,86
0:44:27,09
0:45:54,51
0:46:11,65
0:46:23,75
0:48:47,66
0:49:14,43
0:49:34,17
0:50:23,05
0:50:48,30
0:51:52,47
0:51:52,68
0:52:19,64
0:52:21,94
0:53:06,77
0:53:28,65
0:53:46,67
0:53:46,79
0:53:47,52
1:03:22,08
1:03:22,87



